Pipe Markers – What You Need To Know
The Proper Marking of Contents and Flow Direction in Pipes and Piping Systems is a Vital Component of a
Thorough Safety and Identification Program.
A13.1 – 2007  Scheme for the Identification of Piping Systems
...a uniform system for the identification of piping contents has
been established  to warn personnel when the piping contents are
inherently hazardous ...this standard has been prepared to specify
the identification of the contents of piping systems on the basis of

environmental conditions. The diameter of the pipe determines the marker size for
the proper identification requirements.
How to Order Pipe Markers:
Select Material: C – 3/4" to 1 1/4"þ þ Add the Material Code to Part Number: RAP203C
When placing your order, add pipe outside diameter letter code to the legend/material number.
Select Marker:         RAP203þ
•	Write	or	sketch	out	your	marker.	It	doesn’t	have
to be exact.
Provide us the following specifications:
•		Material	part	number	for	the	appropriate
pipe size.
•		Ammonia	System,	Physical	State	and
Pressure Flow.
•	Decide	how	many	you	need.
•		Call,	fax	or	e-mail	us	your	order	request.
•		We	put	together	your	specifications,	and	send
you a proof (upon request), just to make sure
you get what you need.
We’ll get right back to you with a quotation and
delivery time.
How to Order Custom
IIAR Ammonia Pipe Markers
Price per each
Fit Pipe Diameter Marker Size No. 1 2 - 5 6 - 9 10 - 24 25 - 49 50 - 99 100+
3/4" to 1 1/4" 6" x 9 3/4" rAP401 $43.60  26.88 17.88 11.77 7.45 5.68 5.25
1 1/2" to 2" 9" x 14" rAP412 45.42  28.88 19.94 13.80 9.56 7.45 7.02
2 1/4" to 6" 25" x 20 3/4" rAP423+ 50.88  34.96 25.96 19.85 15.54 12.31 11.85
6 1/4" to 8" 30" x 20 3/4" rAP434+ 76.39  52.60 39.11 29.88 18.36 16.82 15.25
other size rAP555 call for quote
Custom IIAR Snap Tite™ Pipe Markers
Price per each
Fit Pipe Diameter Marker Size No. 1 2 - 5 6 - 9 10 - 24 25 - 49 50 - 99 100+
3/4" to 1 1/4" 1" x 11" rAK601 $33.36 18.88 11.31 6.14 2.48 1.60 1.14
1 1/2" to 2" 1 1/2" x 15 7/8" rAK613 35.11 19.85 11.94 6.48 2.68 1.68 1.25
2 1/2" to 6" 2 1/2" x 23 5/8" rAK625 35.71 20.56 12.56 7.17 3.36 1.99 1.65
8" to 10" 3 1/2" x 33 1/2" rAK637 38.36 23.51 15.54 10.14 6.25 4.48 4.11
over 10" 4 1/2" x 43" rAK649 42.25 27.85 19.85 14.48 10.65 8.14 7.76
other size rAK555 call for quote
Custom IIAR Self Stick Pipe Markers
Snap Tite™ - Pre-coiled to ‘snaP’ around for a snug fit. 20-mil rigid vinyl has legend
repeated upright and up-side-down for universal direction fit and viewing. Temperature range
is -4° to 158°F. ideal for surfaces in less perfect condition.
Self Stick - 4-mil flexible vinyl has high-tack acrylic adhesive back with peel-off liner.
Displays one legend with directional flow arrows on each end to cut off for proper placement.
UV-resistant surface withstands dust, dirt, and grease. Temperature range is -20° to 176°F.
install onto clean, smooth pipe surface.
Cling-Tite	-	Wraps	360˚	around,	legend	repeated	upright	and	up-side-down	to	be	seen	from
all angles. legend is sub-printed on the underside of 7-mil polyester, further protected by
2-mil polyester backing. resists scratches, abrasions, and chemical splashes. Dirt, dust,
and	liquids	wipe	off.	Ideal	for	use	on	higher	temperature	pipes	with	range	of	-40˚	to	302˚F.
SySTeM
ABBreViATioN
PHySiCAl
STATe
PreSSUre
leVel
SNAP
TiTe™ No.
CliNG-TiTe
No.
SelF
STiCK No.
BD VAP loW rAP201 rAT303 rAK402
CD liq HiGH rAP203 rAT305 rAK404
DC liq HiGH rAP205 rAT307 rAK406
eS VAP loW rAP207 rAT309 rAK408
HG VAP HiGH rAP209 rAT311 rAK410
HGD VAP HiGH rAP211 rAT313 rAK412
HPl liq HiGH rAP213 rAT315 rAK414
HSD VAP HiGH rAP215 rAT317 rAK416